
OFFICE Name EMAIL PHONE Location 

GinaAFSCME1890@gmail.com Center for Child Welfare
GGarcia10@niu.edu Monat Bldg

JakeAFSCME@gmail.com

Jdasilva@niu.edu

Steward Nicole Adams nadams@niu.edu 815-217-5224c
Sigma Tau Delta                                  
Health Svcs Bldg

Steward Tom Kapraun TKapraun@niu.edu 815-753-6778
Statistics                                                               

DuSable 359B

Steward Lesly Schoo LSchoo@niu.edu 815-753-7606
English                                            

Reavis Hall 216A

Steward Beth Reiter BReiter@niu.edu 312-720-2835c
Chemistry                                           

Faraday Hall 362

Rmeyer@niu.edu ENVS
RaveAFSCME1890@gmail.com Montgomery 325c

Steward  Martha 
Villagomez mvillagomez@niu.edu 815-753-0796 Founders Library 127

Steward Heidi Carlson HCarlson@niu.edu 815-901-2441c
Holmes Student Center Admin            

HSC 6thFl

Steward  Tiffany Morris TMorris2@niu.edu  815-753-8163
Athletics                                      

Recreation Center

Steward  Julie Jackson-
Weindorf JPolz1@niu.edu  815-753-0113 

Biology                                    
Montgomery 206A

Steward Catina Maxwell TinaMaxwell@niu.edu 815-753-9901  Founders Library 129

Steward Krys Kamka kkamka@niu.edu 815-753-1531
Center for Latino/Latin Amer 

Studies  515 Garden Dr

Staff Rep Rick Surber Rsurber@afscme31.org

AFSCME Local 1890 Stewards
Steward1890@afscmelocal1890niu.com 

Foundation

Steward Rave Meyer 815-505-0914c

Co-Chief 
Steward

Gina Garcia 815-753-5562

Co-Chief 
Steward

Jake DaSilva 614-736-9020c

If you have any questions about your rights in general, please feel free to message 
the Chief Stewards at Steward1890@AFSCMELocal1890niu.com
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